RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
DSA1000 series is a 3GHz general purpose spectrum analyzer. With its
stable performance as well as overall and easy-to-use test functions, it
can fulill most of the spectrum-related test and application requirements,
such as maintenance, production and education. In addition, it is a
highly cost effective instrument that is worth having.
  All Digital IF Technology
  Frequency Range: 9 kHz to 3 GHz

7 RIGOL
 Ordering Information
Warranty
Three -year warranty, excluding accessories.
Description Order Number
Model
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz, with preampliier DSA1030A
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz, with preampliier, with track generator DSA1030A-TG
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz DSA1030
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz, with track generator DSA1030-TG
Standard
Accessories
Front Panel Cover FPCS-DSA1000
Quick Guide (Hard Copy) -